
Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
BAL DICK KOKOS 2 2 1 L O
BAL NEIL BERRY 1 1 1 R S
BOS DICK GERNERT 3 2 1 R 1
BOS FLOYD BAKER 2 2 1 L 32
BOS HOOT EVERS 1 1 3 R O
BOS GUY MORTON 1 1 2 R H
CHI JOE KIRRENE 3 2 2 R 3
CHI RED WILSON 2 2 1 R C
CHI BUD STEWART 1 1 1 L O
CHI STAN JOK 2 1 1 R 3
CHI DON NICHOLAS 1 1 3 L H
CHI BOB CAIN 1 1 3 L R
CLE MICKEY GRASSO 3 2 2 R C
CLE LUKE EASTER 2 1 2 L H
CLE ROCKY NELSON 1 1 2 L 1
CLE JOE GINSBERG 4 2 2 L C
CLE JIM DYCK 4 1 2 R H
CLE BOB KENNEDY 1 1 2 R O
DET MATT BATTS 3 2 1 R C
DET JOHNNY PESKY 2 2 3 L H
DET AL LAKEMAN 1 1 2 R C
DET GEORGE BULLARD 1 1 2 R S
DET WALT STREULI 1 1 2 R C
NY FRANK LEJA 2 1 3 L 1
NY LOU BERBERET 4 1 2 L C
NY WOODIE HELD 1 1 3 R S3
NY RALPH HOUK 1 1 2 R H
NY GUS TRIANDOS 1 1 2 R C
WAS BOB OLDIS 3 2 1 R C3
WAS CARLOS PAULA 2 2 1 R O
WAS ROY DIETZEL 2 1 1 R 23
WAS HARMON KILLEBREW 3 2 1 R 2
WAS JESSE LEVAN 3 1 1 L 31
WAS STEVE KORCHECK 1 1 2 R C
BRO TIM THOMPSON 2 2 3 L CO
BRO CHUCK KRESS 1 1 3 L 1
BRO WAYNE BELARDI 2 1 1 L H
CHI LUIS MARQUEZ 1 1 3 R O
CHI DON ROBERTSON 1 1 3 L O
CHI BRUCE EDWARDS 1 1 2 R H
CHI CHRIS KITSOS 1 1 2 B S



Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
CIN JIM BOLGER 3 1 3 R O
CIN GRADY HATTON 1 1 2 L H
CIN JOHNNY LIPON 1 1 2 R H
CIN DICK MURPHY 1 1 3 L H
CIN CONNIE RYAN 1 1 2 R H
MIL MEL ROACH 1 1 2 R 1
MIL BILLY QUEEN 1 1 2 R O
MIL SIBBY SISTI 1 1 3 R R
NY FOSTER CASTLEMAN 3 1 1 R 3
NY HOOT EVERS 1 2 3 R O
NY JOE GARAGIOLA 3 2 1 L C
NY ERIC RODIN 1 1 2 R O
NY RON SAMFORD 1 1 3 R 2
NY JOEY AMALFITANO 1 1 3 R 32
NY HARVEY GENTRY 3 1 2 L H
NY BOB LENNON 1 1 2 L H
PHI FLOYD BAKER 2 1 1 L 32
PHI JIM COMMAND 2 2 1 L 3
PHI JOHNNY LINDELL 2 1 2 R H
PHI GUS NIARHOS 2 1 2 R C
PHI STAN PALYS 3 1 2 R O
PHI STAN JOK 1 1 2 R H
PHI MICKEY MICELOTTA 1 1 3 R S
PIT WALKER COOPER 2 2 1 R C
PIT NICK KOBACK 1 1 1 R C
PIT LUIS MARQUEZ 1 1 3 R O
PIT BILL HALL 1 1 2 L C
PIT SAM JETHROE 1 1 2 B O
STL TOM BURGESS 1 2 1 L O
STL STEVE BILKO 1 1 1 R 1
STL DICK SCHOFIELD 1 2 3 B S
STL PETE CASTIGLIONE 1 1 3 R 3



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
BAL DICK KOKOS 0.200 10 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 4
BAL NEIL BERRY 0.111 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
BOS DICK GERNERT 0.261 23 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 6
BOS FLOYD BAKER 0.200 20 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
BOS HOOT EVERS 0.000 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOS GUY MORTON 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHI JOE KIRRENE 0.304 23 4 7 1 0 0 1 0 5
CHI RED WILSON 0.200 20 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 1
CHI BUD STEWART 0.077 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
CHI STAN JOK 0.167 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
CHI DON NICHOLAS #DIV/0! 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
CHI BOB CAIN #DIV/0! 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLE MICKEY GRASSO 0.333 6 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1
CLE LUKE EASTER 0.167 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLE ROCKY NELSON 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLE JOE GINSBERG 0.500 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
CLE JIM DYCK 1.000 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
CLE BOB KENNEDY #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DET MATT BATTS 0.286 21 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 2
DET JOHNNY PESKY 0.176 17 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 3
DET AL LAKEMAN 0.000 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DET GEORGE BULLARD 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DET WALT STREULI #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
NY FRANK LEJA 0.200 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY LOU BERBERET 0.400 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
NY WOODIE HELD 0.000 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
NY RALPH HOUK 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY GUS TRIANDOS 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WAS BOB OLDIS 0.333 24 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
WAS CARLOS PAULA 0.167 24 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2
WAS ROY DIETZEL 0.238 21 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
WAS HARMON KILLEBREW 0.308 13 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2
WAS JESSE LEVAN 0.300 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
WAS STEVE KORCHECK 0.143 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRO TIM THOMPSON 0.154 13 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1
BRO CHUCK KRESS 0.083 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRO WAYNE BELARDI 0.222 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
CHI LUIS MARQUEZ 0.083 12 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 2
CHI DON ROBERTSON 0.000 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHI BRUCE EDWARDS 0.000 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
CHI CHRIS KITSOS #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
CIN JIM BOLGER 0.333 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN GRADY HATTON 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN JOHNNY LIPON 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN DICK MURPHY 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN CONNIE RYAN #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MIL MEL ROACH 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIL BILLY QUEEN 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIL SIBBY SISTI #DIV/0! 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY FOSTER CASTLEMAN 0.250 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY HOOT EVERS 0.091 11 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
NY JOE GARAGIOLA 0.273 11 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 1
NY ERIC RODIN 0.000 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY RON SAMFORD 0.000 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
NY JOEY AMALFITANO 0.000 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY HARVEY GENTRY 0.250 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
NY BOB LENNON 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI FLOYD BAKER 0.227 22 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
PHI JIM COMMAND 0.222 18 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 2
PHI JOHNNY LINDELL 0.200 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
PHI GUS NIARHOS 0.200 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI STAN PALYS 0.250 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
PHI STAN JOK 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI MICKEY MICELOTTA 0.000 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PIT WALKER COOPER 0.200 15 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2
PIT NICK KOBACK 0.000 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT LUIS MARQUEZ 0.111 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
PIT BILL HALL 0.000 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT SAM JETHROE 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL TOM BURGESS 0.048 21 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
STL STEVE BILKO 0.143 14 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3
STL DICK SCHOFIELD 0.143 7 17 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
STL PETE CASTIGLIONE #DIV/0! 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


